14-Bit, 250 kSPS PulSAR™
ADC in MSOP/QFN
Preliminary Technical Data AD7942
Rev Pr B
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.

Preliminary Technical Data AD7942
Rev Pr B | Page 27 of 28
ORDERING GUIDE
Models Temperature Range  Package (Option) Transport Media, Quantity Brand
AD7942BRM  –40°C to +85°C  MSOP (RM-10) Tube, 50 C1N
AD7942BRMRL7 –40°C to +85°C  MSOP (RM-10) Reel, 1,000 C1N
AD7942BCPWP –40°C to +85°C  QFN [LFCSP] (CP-10) Waffle pack, 50 C1N
AD7942BCPRL7 –40°C to +85°C  QFN [LFCSP] (CP-10) Reel, 1,500 C1N
EVAL-AD7942CB6   Evaluation Board
EVAL-CONTROL BRD27  Controller Board
EVAL-CONTROL BRD32  Controller Board
6 This board can be used as a standalone evaluation board or in conjunction with the EVAL-CONTROL BRDx for evaluation/demonstration purposes.